The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: KARMA KLOTH 2024-09-01 to 2024-09-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-09-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $97.46
2024-09-06 IMPRINT.COM txn NQHgYg8 -$61.39 $36.07
2024-09-06 DEPOP DEPOP txn p5HxIb7 $4.17 $40.24
2024-09-07 PY *PCRF txn p5SHxIwr -$100.51 -$60.27
2024-09-08 Donation from Anonymous Donor txn QmHZRKv $50.00 -$10.27
2024-09-08 Donation from Anonymous txn VOHOorb $50.00 $39.73
2024-09-08 Fiscal sponsorship for 9/2 to 9/8 txn SwHrAx7 -$0.29 $39.44
2024-09-10 DEPOP DEPOP txn LgHJKm6 $1.28 $40.72
2024-09-15 Fiscal sponsorship for 9/9 to 9/15 txn VOHODbI17 -$7.09 $33.63
2024-09-23 DEPOP DEPOP txn OXHVxVR $6.19 $39.82
2024-09-26  Apple txn 4dH7pGg -$1.05 $38.77
2024-09-29  Donation from Krishna Shastri txn LgHJqp6 $1.13 $39.90
2024-09-29  Fiscal sponsorship for 9/23 to 9/29 txn qkH82a4 -$0.43 $39.47

WITHDRAWN: $170.76. DEPOSITED: $112.77. $39.47

Karma Kloth is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from Karma Kloth's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



